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Servalla Terry 

servella.terry@tn.gov  

Director of Community Partnerships 

Central Office  
615-532-5616 

Robert L. Matthews 

robert.l.matthews@tn.gov  

Director of Resource Linkage & Relative 

Caregiver Program 

Central Office  

615-253-2342 

Dana Eskridge 

dana.eskridge@tn.gov 

Harold Greenman 

rees.greenman@tn.gov  

RL, CM2 Resource 

Davidson 

615-253-3289 

 

615-253-3308 

Melinda Edmonds 

melinda.edmonds@tn.gov 

Stacey Griffin 

stacey.griffin@tn.gov  

East RL 865-376-3423 x146 

Dusty Cantrell 

dusty.j.cantrell@tn.gov  
Smoky Mountain RL 865-429-7012 x217 

Lori Harris Hammond 

lori.hammond@tn.gov  

RL, CM3, CPS 

Hamilton 

423-266-4813 

x3219 

Carren Pirtle 

carren.pirtle@tn.gov  

RL 

Knox 

865-594-6633 

x1190 

Brayan Bunyi 

brayan.bunyi@tn.gov   

RL Program Coordinator 

Mid-Cumberland 
615-217-8907 

Rachel Buckles 

rachel.buckles@tn.gov  

RL, CM 2, CPS 

Northeast 
423-857-1246 

Laura Calamia 

laura.calamia@tn.gov  

RL, CM2, Fiscal Unit 

Northwest 
731-644-7376 x212 

Tonni Chew 

tonni.chew@tn.gov 

Diane Hurth 

diane.hurth@tn.gov  

RL, TL, Prevention Unit 

Shelby 

TC 

Shelby 

901-348-3763 

 

901-348-3755 

Jo Bobo 

jo.bobo@tn.gov  

RL, CM2, CPS 

South Central 
931-454-1934 

Candi Glasscock 

candi.glasscock@tn.gov  

RL, CM2, CPS 

South Central 

931-380-2587 

x6085 

Nacole Harris 

nacole.harris@tn.gov  

RL, CM2, CPS 

Southeast 
423-728-7935 

Barbara Bond, MA 

barbara.bond@tn.gov   

RL, CPS, CM3 

Southwest  
731-421-2024 

Kim Knotts 

kimberly.knotts@tn.gov  

Jessica Tucker 

jessica.tucker@tn.gov 

RL, CM2, Support Staff 

Upper Cumberland  

931-646-3063 

 

931-646-3072 
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